

# 会計帳簿

(会派名 正道の会・泉新の会)

令和2年4月から令和3年3月分

(単位：円)

月	日	収入	支 出										残額	適用		
			調査研究費	研修費	広報費	広聴費	要請・陳情	会議費	資料作成費	資料購入費	人件費	事務所費			計	
4	10	300,000												300,000		
	30									4,800				4,800	295,200	
5	31									4,900				4,900	290,300	
6	30									4,900				4,900	285,400	
7	10	300,000												585,400		
	31									4,800				4,800	580,600	
8	17	2												580,602		
	31									4,900				4,900	575,702	
9	30									4,900				4,900	570,802	
10	9	300,000												870,802		
	31									4,900				4,900	865,902	
11	30									4,900				4,900	861,002	
12	31									4,900				4,900	856,102	
1	8	300,000												1,156,102		
	31									4,900				4,900	1,151,202	
2	22	4												1,151,206		
	28									4,900				4,900	1,146,306	
3	25								18,000					18,000	1,128,306	
	27									1,432				1,432	1,126,874	
	31									6,217				6,217	1,120,657	
	31									1,870				1,870	1,118,787	
	31									14,740				14,740	1,104,047	
	31									9,460				9,460	1,094,587	
										4,900				4,900	1,089,687	
														1,089,687		
														1,089,687		

項目別頁計	1,200,006								18,000	92,319			110,319	1,089,687
-------	-----------	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--------	--------	--	--	---------	-----------